Legal Department
March 6, 2017
Chairman Asim Z. Haque
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus, OH 43215-3793
Re: In the Matter of the Application of   )
Trillium Farm Holdings, LLC    )

Phone 1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
Ordering Guide
LED 8 A19 / DIM / O / 8 27
LED Wattage Lamp Type   Dimmable  Omnidirectional  CRI CCT
Lamps   A19/A21      80+  2700K
Ordering Information
      Input Average  Typical
Item Ordering Wattage Base  Voltage Rated  Lumens  Power Bulb ENERGY
Number Abbreviation (W) Type Replaces (V) Life (hrs.)1  CCT3   (lm)2  CRI4  Factor Finish STAR®
79099 LED7A19/DIM/O/G3 7 Medium 40W A19 120 25,000 2700K 450 83 .92 Frosted Yes
72635* LED8A19/DIM/O/827/G2 8 Mediun 40W A19 120 25,000 2700K 470 82 .97 Frosted Yes
79103 LED11A19/DIM/O/827/G3 11 Medium 60W A19 120 25,000 2700K 800 82 .89 Frosted Pending
72637* LED12A19/DIM/O/827/G2 12 Medium 60W A19 120 25,000 2700K 820 82 .98 Frosted Yes
79082 LED13A19/DIM/O/827/G3 13 Medium 75W A19 120 25,000 2700K 1100 82 .87 Frosted No
78911* LED14A19/DIM/O/827 14 Medium 75W A19 120 25,000 2700K 1100 80 .98 Frosted No
79105 LED17A21/DIM/O/827/G3 17 Medium 100W A19 120 25,000 2700K 1600 80 .87 Frosted No
78951* LED20A21/DIM/O/827 20 Medium 100W A19 120 25,000 2700K 1600 80 .98 Frosted No
OSRAM SYLVANIA submits most lamps for ENERGY STAR testing. Early qualification for ENERGY STAR lamps begin at 25,000 hours (L70) regardless that the design of the lamp is manufactured for a greater life
expectancy. As the lamps pass ENERGY STAR qualifications, manufacturers are able to increase rated life as dictated by ENERGY STAR guidelines becoming either provisionally qualified or fully qualified. Please visit
EnergyStar.gov for more information about testing requirements for ENERGY STAR qualified products.
1. Hours lifetime with 70% (L70) lumen maintenance     2. Thermally stable typical lumens (±10%)     3. Thermally stable typical CCT (±10%)     4. CRI – Color Rendering Index
* Products are being discontinued
(A) (B)
 MOL Diameter
 (inches) (inches)
LED7A19 4.33 2.36
LED8A19 4.42 2.44
LED11A19 4.56 2.36
LED12A19 4.42 2.44
LED13A19 4.41 2.36
LED14A19 4.42 2.44
LED17A21 5.43  2.91
LED20A21 5.29  2.99
Energy Savings
Basic Product LED  LED Similar  Incandescent  Incandescent  Watts  Energy  LED Life vs.
Description  Life (hrs.)  Lumens Incandescent  Life (hrs.) Lumens Saved  Savings*  Incandescent
LED7A19 25,000 450 40W A19 1500 465 33 $90.75 >16x
LED8A19 25,000 470 40W A19 1500 465 32 $88.00  >16x
LED11A19 25,000 800 60W A19 1000 850 49 $134.75 25x
LED12A19 25,000 820 60W A19 1000 850 48 $132.00  25x
LED13A19 25,000 1100 75W A19 750 1170 62 $170.50 >33x
LED14A19 25,000 1100 75W A19 750 1170 61 $167.75  >33x
LED17A21 25,000 1600 100W A19 750 1600 83 $228.25 >33x
LED20A21 25,000 1600 100W A19 750 1690 80 $220.00  >33x
*Energy savings over life of lamp calculated at $0.11/kWh
Lamp Dimensions
Catalog #  Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Specification Data
B
A
C
e
rt
a
in
 P
h
o
to
g
ra
p
h
y
SYLVANIA is a registered trademark of OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc.
LED CREATING TOMORROW is a registered trademark of OSRAM GmbH.
ENERGY STAR is a registered trademark of the U.S. Government.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
 /sylvania          /sylvania